National Championships Switzerland ME - Road Race | 2001

procyclingstats.com

01/07/2001 | 196 km | 20 starting
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HEULE Christian
MULLER Roland
SIDLER Christian
BRAUN Mathias
ACKERMANN Pierre
RAST Grégory
ELMIGER Martin
CCC PUTTINI Felice
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SUI19730613
SUI19770121
SUI19720214
SUI19800117
SUI19780923
SUI19670918
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BEUCHAT Roger
HUNGERBUHLER Pascal
ZAMPIERI Steve

ZBERG Beat

SCHNIDER Daniel
BOURQUENOUD Pierre
DUFAUX Laurent
GIANETTI Mauro

SUI19720102
SUI19770222
SUI19770604
SUI19710510
SUI19731120
SUI19691121
SUI19690520
SUI19640316



